
Internazionali SX Rd 3 SXJ - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 19 - ZANOTTI A. - KTM

39.8921 17:35:44.612

48.5762 17:36:33.188

39.0173 17:37:12.205

48.1534 17:38:00.358

37.7695 17:38:38.127

01:01.2656 17:39:39.392

37.8557 17:40:17.247

37.7198 17:40:54.966

47.5539 17:41:42.519

37.22810 17:42:19.747

38.00911 17:42:57.756

47.83912 17:43:45.595

37.18813 17:44:22.783

2 - 50 - LUGANA P. - KTM

39.8511 17:35:45.774

39.3612 17:36:25.135

40.5103 17:37:05.645

39.4504 17:37:45.095

48.2625 17:38:33.357

37.4556 17:39:10.812

48.2087 17:39:59.020

53.8038 17:40:52.823

37.7479 17:41:30.570

37.84410 17:42:08.414

01:31.74611 17:43:40.160

38.10012 17:44:18.260

3 - 6 - MAFFINI L. - KTM

42.6601 17:35:48.652

40.1272 17:36:28.779

46.8183 17:37:15.597

40.3554 17:37:55.952

39.2755 17:38:35.227

46.8426 17:39:22.069

41.2937 17:40:03.362

39.0008 17:40:42.362

39.1289 17:41:21.490

49.58810 17:42:11.078

41.58711 17:42:52.665

40.44912 17:43:33.114

39.85213 17:44:12.966

4 - 114 - FOLLI N. - KTM

42.4971 17:35:53.504

42.0462 17:36:35.550

41.2113 17:37:16.761

40.3854 17:37:57.146

39.8685 17:38:37.014

40.2246 17:39:17.238

49.8847 17:40:07.122

39.3598 17:40:46.481

39.5929 17:41:26.073

51.18210 17:42:17.255

39.46011 17:42:56.715

39.39112 17:43:36.106

52.12613 17:44:28.232

5 - 23 - SARASSO T. - KTM

46.2231 17:35:55.801

43.8302 17:36:39.631

45.0263 17:37:24.657

44.2264 17:38:08.883

42.6695 17:38:51.552

41.4846 17:39:33.036

45.9697 17:40:19.005

40.6758 17:40:59.680

45.1689 17:41:44.848

40.24310 17:42:25.091

53.66911 17:43:18.760

47.52912 17:44:06.289

39.42013 17:44:45.709

6 - 119 - PALANCA G. - KTM

43.3811 17:35:58.333

41.2212 17:36:39.554

41.7133 17:37:21.267

41.2174 17:38:02.484

40.2695 17:38:42.753

40.5666 17:39:23.319

40.7267 17:40:04.045

39.9538 17:40:43.998

40.4839 17:41:24.481

40.76310 17:42:05.244

40.93411 17:42:46.178

40.80512 17:43:26.983

45.30513 17:44:12.288

7 - 232 - CAPUZZO M. - Husqvarna

49.3361 17:36:12.245

42.4442 17:36:54.689

41.8673 17:37:36.556

41.3194 17:38:17.875

41.6785 17:38:59.553

42.0636 17:39:41.616

41.4147 17:40:23.030

52.2548 17:41:15.284

40.4159 17:41:55.699

40.39210 17:42:36.091

40.94611 17:43:17.037

56.50712 17:44:13.544

Fastest lap: 37.188 
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Internazionali SX Rd 3 SXJ - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

8 - 75 - BARCELLA A. - Suzuki

45.1311 17:35:59.765

01:07.6642 17:37:07.429

41.2763 17:37:48.705

41.4454 17:38:30.150

45.8235 17:39:15.973

40.9266 17:39:56.899

51.2157 17:40:48.114

55.6468 17:41:43.760

01:00.2959 17:42:44.055

41.84210 17:43:25.897

41.44511 17:44:07.342

45.43412 17:44:52.776

9 - 412 - PINTOSSI D. - KTM

45.5741 17:36:07.543

43.6942 17:36:51.237

47.9293 17:37:39.166

42.5124 17:38:21.678

56.4485 17:39:18.126

42.5196 17:40:00.645

55.1507 17:40:55.795

44.3868 17:41:40.181

41.3729 17:42:21.553

51.84510 17:43:13.398

40.99111 17:43:54.389

47.23512 17:44:41.624

10 - 341 - GIORGI A. - Kawasaki

44.5941 17:35:56.947

43.7912 17:36:40.738

42.4763 17:37:23.214

41.9064 17:38:05.120

41.5775 17:38:46.697

41.4916 17:39:28.188

43.6237 17:40:11.811

51.6958 17:41:03.506

42.0999 17:41:45.605

02:24.38410 17:44:09.989

11 - 18 - GIORDANO F. - KTM

45.7851 17:35:59.263

44.7852 17:36:44.048

43.2563 17:37:27.304

42.5064 17:38:09.810

42.7225 17:38:52.532

44.0506 17:39:36.582

42.8167 17:40:19.398

45.5068 17:41:04.904

44.0939 17:41:48.997

43.63410 17:42:32.631

47.08611 17:43:19.717

43.85312 17:44:03.570

44.11713 17:44:47.687

Fastest lap: 37.188 
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